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Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 George Washington University-PV 1:34.80  

1) Brown, Becca 20 2) Ho, Andrea 22 3) Petersen, Stine 21 4) Rickert, Marlee 19
23.2523.7623.9923.80

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 University of Virginia-VA 1:17.90  

1) Brownstead, Matt 18 2) Cole, Will 19 3) Grender, Justin 20 4) Lamb, August 20
19.2819.4519.7719.40

    A2 George Washington University-PV 1:22.13  
1) Kawakami, Tyler 19 2) Arzoni, Dylan 20 3) Koo, Dylan 21 4) Mlynarczyk, Karol 20

20.3620.5420.4820.75
 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 211 Bristow, Carter 5:00.35  4:59.60
30.85 31.2830.7730.2630.1429.6428.9326.60

31.24 30.64
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 202 Kelly, Lauren 5:02.34  5:11.35

30.92 30.9231.1831.1930.4530.4329.8527.60
30.35 29.45

George Washington University-PV 203 McCarthy, Erin 5:02.42  4:59.50
31.37 31.0931.2431.0430.8330.1029.3827.37

30.82 29.18
George Washington University-PV 214 Moussier, Andrea 5:08.62  5:07.88

31.42 31.2931.3731.3531.2330.9230.4328.84
31.22 30.55

George Washington University-PV 205 Olivardia, Grace 5:09.42  5:07.92
31.84 31.9731.6131.5731.6331.0430.1327.22

31.88 30.53
 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 211 Menkhaus, Julia 4:50.90  q
29.50 29.5629.3129.4529.3629.0128.8626.37

29.69 29.79
University of Virginia-VA 192 Collins, Ella 4:56.64  q

30.58 30.6029.8929.7029.5629.5429.1626.73
30.70 30.18

George Washington University-PV 203 McCarthy, Erin 4:59.50  q
30.85 30.6930.5130.3530.5630.0729.4227.41

30.28 29.36
University of Virginia-VA 214 Bristow, Carter 4:59.60  q

30.54 30.6630.6830.4929.9529.9829.3627.33
30.62 29.99

George Washington University-PV 215 Moussier, Andrea 5:07.88  q
31.08 31.6231.0931.1231.1831.1530.4228.55

31.73 29.94
George Washington University-PV 206 Olivardia, Grace 5:07.92  q

31.62 31.8531.4831.3931.2731.2030.3327.87
31.33 29.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 207 Kelly, Lauren 5:11.35  q

32.14 32.3631.8731.6131.1830.8530.0927.60
32.15 31.50

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wright, Jack 4:22.78  4:25.50
27.15 26.7127.4127.8526.8226.4725.7423.23

25.90 25.50
University of Virginia-VA 202 Walker, Jack 4:23.93  4:26.52

27.27 27.1027.1526.9826.7126.5526.1423.59
26.43 26.01

University of Virginia-VA 193 Hering, Tanner 4:24.02  4:26.17
27.15 27.2126.9526.8226.7726.4226.0924.12

26.59 25.90
University of Virginia-VA 204 Conway, Sean 4:24.32  4:26.44

26.93 26.9426.8827.0027.0326.7326.1424.19
26.46 26.02

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Dutkowiak, Wojciech 4:25.61  4:28.77
26.73 26.7927.2427.0526.9926.5926.3324.44

27.01 26.44
University of Virginia-VA 206 Gyenis, Daniel 4:30.20  4:43.43

27.82 27.7227.5127.3127.0727.2026.8124.47
27.90 26.39

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 207 Mahler, Adam 4:30.82  4:34.81
27.33 27.8827.5727.2427.2026.9926.7024.34

27.68 27.89
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 208 Pierce, Quinton 4:33.72  4:34.96

28.01 28.3727.7527.6627.3626.8626.6524.57
28.52 27.97

University of Virginia-VA 209 Karolczak, Jan 4:38.74  4:31.49
28.94 29.1728.3428.3127.6327.3526.9024.75

29.36 27.99
George Washington University-PV 2010 Legge, Josh 4:39.03  4:40.27

27.87 27.8827.9629.5029.6029.3628.1825.28
27.66 25.74

George Washington University-PV 2011 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 4:39.23  4:39.91
28.90 29.0528.6928.8128.2727.8727.1325.16

29.09 26.26
George Washington University-PV 1912 Conley, Brendan 4:45.04  4:45.86

29.10 29.0129.0729.1829.0228.7228.1425.27
28.92 28.61

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wright, Jack 4:25.50  q
26.94 26.5826.9627.3627.4327.1426.6223.79

26.79 25.89
University of Virginia-VA 192 Hering, Tanner 4:26.17  q

27.17 27.3527.0126.8726.7226.6726.2524.23
27.21 26.69
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
University of Virginia-VA 203 Conway, Sean 4:26.44  q

27.14 26.9927.2427.3227.1527.0126.3824.46
26.85 25.90

University of Virginia-VA 204 Walker, Jack 4:26.52  q
27.59 27.2727.4527.0226.8026.6526.3323.78

27.27 26.36
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Dutkowiak, Wojciech 4:28.77  q

27.27 27.2327.2227.3327.3127.1026.6524.75
27.30 26.61

University of Virginia-VA 206 Karolczak, Jan 4:31.49  q
27.46 28.2627.5527.4727.2627.0726.4624.04

28.71 27.21
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 207 Mahler, Adam 4:34.81  q

27.96 28.5928.2627.5827.3127.4627.0624.19
28.59 27.81

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 208 Pierce, Quinton 4:34.96  q
28.38 28.5928.2127.8127.4427.1426.3724.06

28.71 28.25
George Washington University-PV 209 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 4:39.91  q

29.10 29.1628.8928.5628.2927.6427.0424.98
28.70 27.55

George Washington University-PV 2010 Legge, Josh 4:40.27  q
29.26 29.3228.4628.9928.6727.5626.9824.21

28.97 27.85
University of Virginia-VA 2011 Gyenis, Daniel 4:43.43  q

29.31 28.9428.8928.8328.5828.5427.9225.12
29.33 27.97

George Washington University-PV 1912 Conley, Brendan 4:45.86  q
29.47 29.4828.8728.9428.6828.2627.5925.25

29.95 29.37
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 211 Sicinski, Courtney 2:08.95  2:08.36
31.5936.7932.6627.91

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 202 Marlow, Alex 2:12.86  2:11.66
32.1637.6934.1728.84

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 211 Sicinski, Courtney 2:08.36  q
31.3335.7532.9128.37

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 202 Marlow, Alex 2:11.66  q
32.4235.9034.7528.59

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 221 Schilling, Sam 1:46.40  1:47.88
25.4430.6927.2223.05

University of Virginia-VA 192 Moore, Jack 1:47.10  1:51.11
25.0431.2727.4523.34
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Finals ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 183 Milling, Adam 1:48.96  1:50.65

26.5630.6427.5624.20
George Washington University-PV 234 Pone, Emils 1:49.45  1:49.97

25.7732.4227.1824.08
George Washington University-PV 225 Osina, Marek 1:49.76  1:52.28

26.9231.3627.4524.03
University of Virginia-VA 196 Fong, Josh 1:53.32  1:52.78

27.0034.7828.5522.99
 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 221 Schilling, Sam 1:47.88  q
25.7831.1327.5323.44

George Washington University-PV 232 Pone, Emils 1:49.97  q
26.2732.1727.2924.24

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 183 Milling, Adam 1:50.65  q
26.9431.1728.3224.22

University of Virginia-VA 194 Moore, Jack 1:51.11  q
26.311:01.1623.64

George Washington University-PV 225 Osina, Marek 1:52.28  q
26.8633.4727.4824.47

University of Virginia-VA 196 Fong, Josh 1:52.78  q
27.1333.5828.5123.56

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wenger, Alexis 22.92  23.12
University of Virginia-VA 222 Valls, Kyla 23.04  23.14
University of Virginia-VA 203 Nava, Jessica 23.12  23.34
University of Virginia-VA 194 Cronin, Katie 23.48  23.44
George Washington University-PV 195 Rickert, Marlee 23.77  23.78
George Washington University-PV 206 Olivardia, Grace 23.81  23.80
George Washington University-PV 207 Brown, Becca 23.98  23.90
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 208 Conley, Alyssa 24.93  25.15
George Washington University-PV 219 Petersen, Stine 29.93  24.22

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wenger, Alexis 23.12  q
University of Virginia-VA 222 Valls, Kyla 23.14  q
University of Virginia-VA 203 Nava, Jessica 23.34  q
University of Virginia-VA 194 Cronin, Katie 23.44  q
George Washington University-PV 195 Rickert, Marlee 23.78  q
George Washington University-PV 206 Olivardia, Grace 23.80  q
George Washington University-PV 207 Brown, Becca 23.90  q
George Washington University-PV 218 Petersen, Stine 24.22  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 209 Conley, Alyssa 25.15  q



University of Virginia HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:48 PM  2/7/2021  Page 5
2021 Cavalier Invitational - 2/5/2021 to 2/7/2021

Results
 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 191 Schutte, Henry 20.48  20.39
University of Virginia-VA 202 Ferrara, Nico 20.53  20.46
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 193 Moore, Jered 20.83  20.96
George Washington University-PV 194 Kawakami, Tyler 20.86  20.84
George Washington University-PV 205 Mlynarczyk, Karol 20.88  20.79
George Washington University-PV 216 Patterson, Ryan 20.91  21.11
George Washington University-PV 207 Arzoni, Dylan 21.09  21.18
George Washington University-PV 218 Koo, Dylan 21.24  21.03
George Washington University-PV 189 Tulenko, Ethan 21.62  21.14
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1810 Neff, Ethan 22.69  22.44

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 191 Schutte, Henry 20.39  q
University of Virginia-VA 202 Ferrara, Nico 20.46  q
George Washington University-PV 203 Mlynarczyk, Karol 20.79  q
George Washington University-PV 194 Kawakami, Tyler 20.84  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 195 Moore, Jered 20.96  q
George Washington University-PV 216 Koo, Dylan 21.03  q
George Washington University-PV 217 Patterson, Ryan 21.11  q
George Washington University-PV 188 Tulenko, Ethan 21.14  q
George Washington University-PV 209 Arzoni, Dylan 21.18  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1810 Neff, Ethan 22.44  q

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 George Washington University-PV 3:54.47  

1) Rickert, Marlee 19 2) Sicinski, Courtney 21 3) Ho, Andrea 22 4) Olivardia, Grace 20
25.21 53.6557.3626.361:06.3030.6657.1627.72

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 George Washington University-PV 3:19.95  

1) Patterson, Ryan 21 2) Kawakami, Tyler 19 3) Pone, Emils 23 4) Arzoni, Dylan 20
21.77 45.9748.2822.3156.0326.3449.6724.17

    B2 George Washington University-PV 3:22.35  
1) Schwaiger, Kaden 20 2) Osina, Marek 22 3) Mlynarczyk, Karol 20 4) Legge, Josh 20

22.65 48.3347.6822.1256.2126.5050.1324.02
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 George Washington University-PV 1:44.54  

1) Rickert, Marlee 19 2) Petersen, Stine 21 3) Ho, Andrea 22 4) Brown, Becca 20
23.1825.8629.1526.35

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 
    A1 George Washington University-PV 1:30.74  

1) Pone, Emils 23 2) Kawakami, Tyler 19 3) Koo, Dylan 21 4) Tulenko, Ethan 18
20.9922.3924.8922.47
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Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 211 Gmelich, Caroline 52.29  52.79
27.7924.50

University of Virginia-VA 172 Tiltmann, Reilly 53.50  55.37
28.4825.02

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Nava, Jessica 52.30  q
32.20

University of Virginia-VA 192 Cuomo, Lexi 52.53  q
University of Virginia-VA 213 Gmelich, Caroline 52.79  q

32.66
University of Virginia-VA 174 Tiltmann, Reilly 55.37  q

44.74
University of Virginia-VA 195 Wilson, Sophia 57.71  q
George Washington University-PV 226 Ho, Andrea 58.41  q

35.46
 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 201 Mahler, Adam 48.57  49.12
25.8022.77

University of Virginia-VA 192 Schutte, Henry 48.98  49.92
26.0322.95

George Washington University-PV 203 Schwaiger, Kaden 49.58  50.02
26.9522.63

George Washington University-PV 214 Koo, Dylan 52.88  50.52
28.8624.02

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 181 Brownstead, Matt 47.55  q
George Washington University-PV 202 Mlynarczyk, Karol 47.98  q
University of Virginia-VA 193 Fong, Josh 48.42  q
University of Virginia-VA 194 Cole, Will 48.81  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Mahler, Adam 49.12  q
University of Virginia-VA 196 Schutte, Henry 49.92  q
George Washington University-PV 207 Schwaiger, Kaden 50.02  q
University of Virginia-VA 208 Ferrara, Nico 50.16  q
George Washington University-PV 219 Koo, Dylan 50.52  q

 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 211 Moussier, Andrea 4:33.21  4:33.16
30.87 29.9941.2040.3434.0634.8732.8928.99
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Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 211 Moussier, Andrea 4:33.16  q
George Washington University-PV 212 Sicinski, Courtney 4:34.71  q

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 181 Milling, Adam 3:53.57  3:57.33
28.20 27.3932.8632.0329.4030.3728.2325.09

George Washington University-PV 232 Pone, Emils 3:56.04  3:58.94
27.74 25.8033.8334.0230.0929.9329.2025.43

University of Virginia-VA 193 Hering, Tanner 3:56.49  3:57.45
27.07 26.0334.7333.6930.4230.5028.8225.23

George Washington University-PV 224 Osina, Marek 3:58.82  4:06.23
28.13 27.2134.4333.2630.4430.3629.4125.58

George Washington University-PV 205 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 4:09.26  4:11.77
29.42 27.8636.8736.1732.5031.1029.4325.91

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 181 Milling, Adam 3:57.33  q
University of Virginia-VA 192 Hering, Tanner 3:57.45  q
George Washington University-PV 233 Pone, Emils 3:58.94  q
George Washington University-PV 224 Osina, Marek 4:06.23  q
University of Virginia-VA 205 Gyenis, Daniel 4:06.45  q
George Washington University-PV 206 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 4:11.77  q
University of Virginia-VA 21--- Storch, Casey DQ  

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 201 Kelly, Lauren 1:51.50  1:54.99
28.3429.1228.2025.84

University of Virginia-VA 212 Bristow, Carter 1:51.94  1:52.18
29.0928.9828.3125.56

George Washington University-PV 203 Olivardia, Grace 1:53.05  1:55.18
28.4729.2728.9726.34

George Washington University-PV 204 McCarthy, Erin 1:53.08  1:53.93
28.3729.2328.8026.68

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Conley, Alyssa 2:00.90  1:57.20
31.7831.5930.5626.97

George Washington University-PV 206 Brown, Becca 2:01.06  1:59.37
31.0032.0830.3127.67

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 191 Walsh, Alex 1:45.79  q
University of Virginia-VA 192 Nelson, Ella 1:46.00  q
University of Virginia-VA 183 Schaedler, Quinn 1:47.14  q
University of Virginia-VA 194 Donohoe, Maddie 1:47.46  q
University of Virginia-VA 215 Bristow, Carter 1:52.18  q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
George Washington University-PV 196 Rickert, Marlee 1:53.63  q
George Washington University-PV 207 McCarthy, Erin 1:53.93  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 208 Kelly, Lauren 1:54.99  q
George Washington University-PV 209 Olivardia, Grace 1:55.18  q
James Madison University-VA 2010 Siddoway, Karen 1:56.18  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 2011 Conley, Alyssa 1:57.20  q
James Madison University-VA12 Schnell, Jordyn 1:58.16  q
George Washington University-PV 2013 Brown, Becca 1:59.37  q

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 201 Conway, Sean 1:37.14  1:37.77
24.9925.0424.4422.67

University of Virginia-VA 202 Karolczak, Jan 1:37.93  1:37.76
25.9625.0024.5422.43

University of Virginia-VA 193 Moore, Jack 1:38.54  1:39.07
25.1625.4924.8623.03

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 20*4 Dutkowiak, Wojciech 1:39.36  1:39.18
25.6525.2924.9523.47

University of Virginia-VA 21*4 Killion, Connor 1:39.36  1:40.36
25.6425.8225.0122.89

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 206 Pierce, Quinton 1:39.65  1:40.46
26.2925.4624.9023.00

George Washington University-PV 197 Kawakami, Tyler 1:40.46  1:42.17
26.5826.1225.1222.64

George Washington University-PV 208 Legge, Josh 1:41.17  1:43.34
26.1526.3725.5023.15

George Washington University-PV 199 Conley, Brendan 1:43.83  1:45.70
26.7827.1326.0723.85

George Washington University-PV 2010 Arzoni, Dylan 1:44.97  1:43.57
28.0927.4726.1023.31

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wright, Jack 1:36.83  q
University of Virginia-VA 202 Karolczak, Jan 1:37.76  q
University of Virginia-VA 203 Conway, Sean 1:37.77  q
University of Virginia-VA 194 Moore, Jack 1:39.07  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Dutkowiak, Wojciech 1:39.18  q
University of Virginia-VA 206 Walker, Jack 1:39.40  q
University of Virginia-VA 217 Killion, Connor 1:40.36  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 208 Pierce, Quinton 1:40.46  q
George Washington University-PV 189 Tulenko, Ethan 1:42.09  q
George Washington University-PV 1910 Kawakami, Tyler 1:42.17  q
George Washington University-PV 2011 Legge, Josh 1:43.34  q
George Washington University-PV 2012 Arzoni, Dylan 1:43.57  q
George Washington University-PV 1913 Conley, Brendan 1:45.70  q
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Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 181 Keating, Anna 1:00.10  1:00.43
31.7028.40

George Washington University-PV 212 Petersen, Stine 1:04.60  1:03.95
34.5030.10

George Washington University-PV 213 Sicinski, Courtney 1:06.22  1:06.16
35.2231.00

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 204 Marlow, Alex 1:07.15  1:05.76
35.5831.57

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Wenger, Alexis 58.62  q
University of Virginia-VA 182 Keating, Anna 1:00.43  q
George Washington University-PV 213 Petersen, Stine 1:03.95  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 204 Marlow, Alex 1:05.76  q
George Washington University-PV 215 Sicinski, Courtney 1:06.16  q
James Madison University-VA 206 Taylor, Devan 1:07.51  q

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 211 Barnum, Keefer 52.40  52.71
27.7424.66

University of Virginia-VA 182 Nichols, Noah 52.94  54.43
28.0924.85

University of Virginia-VA 213 Otto, Matt 53.26  54.12
27.6925.57

George Washington University-PV 184 Tulenko, Ethan 59.08  1:00.54
31.7627.32

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 211 Barnum, Keefer 52.71  q
University of Virginia-VA 212 Otto, Matt 54.12  q
University of Virginia-VA 183 Nichols, Noah 54.43  q
University of Virginia-VA 204 Lamb, August 55.97  q
George Washington University-PV 185 Tulenko, Ethan 1:00.54  q

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 191 Cronin, Katie 55.36  55.17
28.4026.96

George Washington University-PV 192 Rickert, Marlee 56.12  57.32
28.5327.59

George Washington University-PV 223 Ho, Andrea 57.45  57.59
29.6227.83
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Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 191 Cronin, Katie 55.17  q
George Washington University-PV 192 Rickert, Marlee 57.32  q
George Washington University-PV 223 Ho, Andrea 57.59  q

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 201 Mlynarczyk, Karol 47.29  46.97
24.5922.70

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 192 Moore, Jered 48.68  48.99
25.3123.37

George Washington University-PV 213 Patterson, Ryan 50.15  50.10
26.0624.09

George Washington University-PV 204 Schwaiger, Kaden 50.24  50.77
26.1924.05

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 185 Neff, Ethan 50.79  50.65
26.5824.21

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 201 Mlynarczyk, Karol 46.97  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 192 Moore, Jered 48.99  q
George Washington University-PV 233 Pone, Emils 49.17  q
George Washington University-PV 214 Patterson, Ryan 50.10  q
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 185 Neff, Ethan 50.65  q
George Washington University-PV 206 Schwaiger, Kaden 50.77  q

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 191 Rickert, Marlee 2:03.59  2:04.44
31.7132.0231.2728.59

George Washington University-PV 212 Moussier, Andrea 2:08.21  2:08.88
32.7933.0332.2930.10

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 191 Rickert, Marlee 2:04.44  q
32.2432.2631.1928.75

George Washington University-PV 212 Moussier, Andrea 2:08.88  q
33.1833.4232.3129.97

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 201 Mlynarczyk, Karol 1:43.94  1:43.91
26.1626.6026.5824.60

University of Virginia-VA 212 Killion, Connor 1:46.52  1:44.82
27.2027.4927.0524.78
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Results
Finals ...   (Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 193 Moore, Jered 1:47.31  1:46.71

28.3927.6026.8124.51
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 184 Neff, Ethan 1:50.98  1:51.09

28.7629.1528.0025.07
George Washington University-PV 205 Schwaiger, Kaden 1:52.17  1:53.59

30.1729.6627.4624.88
George Washington University-PV 216 Patterson, Ryan 1:55.12  1:49.30

31.6930.5427.7225.17
 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 201 Mlynarczyk, Karol 1:43.91  q
25.6326.6826.6524.95

University of Virginia-VA 212 Killion, Connor 1:44.82  q
27.4027.0425.8324.55

George Washington University-PV 233 Pone, Emils 1:45.94  q
27.1827.0926.8424.83

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 194 Moore, Jered 1:46.71  q
27.9727.4626.9124.37

George Washington University-PV 215 Patterson, Ryan 1:49.30  q
29.0527.8027.1725.28

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 186 Neff, Ethan 1:51.09  q
29.1628.9928.0224.92

George Washington University-PV 207 Schwaiger, Kaden 1:53.59  q
29.8229.5828.4125.78

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 191 Cronin, Katie 51.54  51.73
26.9124.63

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 202 Kelly, Lauren 52.29  53.78
27.1425.15

George Washington University-PV 203 Brown, Becca 52.52  52.96
27.1225.40

University of Virginia-VA 214 Bristow, Carter 52.62  52.53
27.2625.36

George Washington University-PV 205 Olivardia, Grace 52.88  53.19
27.4725.41

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 206 Conley, Alyssa 55.55  54.72
29.3026.25

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 191 Cronin, Katie 51.73  q
27.1824.55

University of Virginia-VA 212 Bristow, Carter 52.53  q
27.1825.35

George Washington University-PV 203 Brown, Becca 52.96  q
27.5925.37

George Washington University-PV 204 Olivardia, Grace 53.19  q
27.6725.52
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 205 Kelly, Lauren 53.78  q

28.3125.47
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 206 Conley, Alyssa 54.72  q

28.6526.07
 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

University of Virginia-VA 201 Ferrara, Nico 44.39  44.70
22.9721.42

University of Virginia-VA 192 Schutte, Henry 44.65  44.88
23.0721.58

George Washington University-PV 193 Kawakami, Tyler 44.75  45.31
23.3021.45

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 204 Pierce, Quinton 46.30  46.64
23.9722.33

George Washington University-PV 205 Arzoni, Dylan 46.32  46.50
23.8922.43

George Washington University-PV 216 Koo, Dylan 46.35  46.52
24.1622.19

George Washington University-PV 187 Tulenko, Ethan 46.87  46.72
24.3722.50

University of Virginia-VA 208 Karolczak, Jan 47.40  47.17
24.6422.76

 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of Virginia-VA 201 Ferrara, Nico 44.70  q
23.2321.47

University of Virginia-VA 192 Schutte, Henry 44.88  q
23.2421.64

George Washington University-PV 193 Kawakami, Tyler 45.31  q
23.6821.63

George Washington University-PV 204 Arzoni, Dylan 46.50  q
24.5022.00

George Washington University-PV 215 Koo, Dylan 46.52  q
24.1322.39

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 206 Pierce, Quinton 46.64  q
24.1722.47

George Washington University-PV 187 Tulenko, Ethan 46.72  q
24.6122.11

University of Virginia-VA 208 Karolczak, Jan 47.17  q
24.7922.38

George Washington University-PV 199 Conley, Brendan 48.07  q
25.0523.02

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 211 Petersen, Stine 2:18.36  2:19.56
36.4235.8135.2030.93

George Washington University-PV 212 Sicinski, Courtney 2:21.82  2:22.52
37.2336.7335.9331.93
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Results
Finals ...   (Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Pittsburgh, University of-AM 203 Marlow, Alex 2:27.08  2:23.79

39.3538.4337.1332.17
 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 211 Petersen, Stine 2:19.56  q
36.4035.9835.6631.52

George Washington University-PV 212 Sicinski, Courtney 2:22.52  q
36.6437.0336.5232.33

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 203 Marlow, Alex 2:23.79  q
37.8437.3236.0232.61

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 181 Milling, Adam 1:59.88  2:01.02
31.1431.2530.4227.07

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 181 Milling, Adam 2:01.02  q
31.9531.0830.5227.47

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

George Washington University-PV 221 Ho, Andrea 2:06.74  2:08.43
33.2333.0632.2928.16

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University-PV 221 Ho, Andrea 2:08.43  q
34.0233.1632.5728.68

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 201 Mahler, Adam 1:47.62  1:47.24
29.3027.9026.8523.57

University of Virginia-VA 192 Moore, Jack 1:48.74  1:49.40
29.3528.3226.9424.13

George Washington University-PV 223 Osina, Marek 1:49.24  1:51.97
29.1828.3527.3224.39

George Washington University-PV 204 Legge, Josh 1:54.16  1:52.97
31.4829.5828.4524.65

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 201 Mahler, Adam 1:47.24  q
28.8227.6827.0523.69
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
University of Virginia-VA 192 Moore, Jack 1:49.40  q

29.9828.0926.9224.41
George Washington University-PV 223 Osina, Marek 1:51.97  q

29.6928.7528.1925.34
George Washington University-PV 204 Legge, Josh 1:52.97  q

29.9329.1729.0224.85
George Washington University-PV 205 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 1:56.83  q

31.2230.7329.0925.79
 
Event 33  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 
George Washington University-PV 201 McCarthy, Erin 17:18.96  

31.92 32.0231.8231.9031.5231.0830.3227.99
31.8231.75 31.88 31.72 31.72 31.61 31.59 31.73
31.9431.82 31.95 31.87 31.68 31.79 32.12 31.47
31.1031.75 31.59 31.68 31.56 31.45 31.38 31.28 30.14

 
Event 34  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 
University of Virginia-VA 191 Hering, Tanner 15:26.73  

28.51 28.4728.4128.7428.3928.3927.6225.67
28.5228.51 28.59 28.50 28.34 28.45 28.52 28.51
27.9228.34 28.01 28.02 27.98 27.80 27.88 27.80
28.2227.84 28.05 28.18 28.16 27.95 28.02 28.25 26.17

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 202 Dutkowiak, Wojciech 15:36.68  
28.67 28.5328.5028.3328.4028.3127.6525.11

28.2928.85 28.72 28.77 28.58 28.54 28.47 28.61
29.0228.65 28.43 28.32 28.38 28.41 28.65 28.72
27.7128.88 28.87 28.81 28.89 28.89 28.94 28.55 26.23

George Washington University-PV 203 Hwang, Dong Hyeon 16:07.90  
29.51 29.9129.3729.1128.8128.5727.7125.45

29.8329.86 29.96 29.30 29.95 29.86 29.63 29.63
29.8129.91 29.68 29.68 29.59 29.89 29.92 29.63
28.9729.40 29.55 29.88 29.84 29.69 29.24 29.22 27.54

George Washington University-PV 194 Conley, Brendan 16:21.04  
29.41 29.8629.7529.2229.6429.0528.4125.94

29.8929.88 29.92 29.89 30.11 29.97 30.03 30.00
30.1030.16 30.20 30.10 30.04 29.73 30.16 30.30
29.7930.35 30.19 29.99 29.80 30.06 30.11 29.98 29.01

 
Event 101  Men 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

George Washington University-PV 181 Tulenko, Ethan 50.86  
26.9123.95

 
Event 102  Women 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 191 Cronin, Katie 2:00.64  
31.2430.5430.4728.39
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Event 103  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 191 Moore, Jack 45.52  
23.7521.77

 
Event 104  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 211 Bristow, Carter 23.96  
 
Event 105  Men 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 211 Killion, Connor 48.56  
24.9023.66

 
Event 106  Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 211 Menkhaus, Julia 56.10  
29.7326.37

University of Virginia-VA 192 Collins, Ella 56.31  
29.7026.61

 
Event 107  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 201 Grender, Justin 44.08  
University of Virginia-VA 202 Klinksiek, Konnar 45.06  

 
Event 108  Men 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 201 Edwards, Max 1:50.01  
 
Event 109  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 191 Douglass, Kate 2:03.93  
 
Event 111  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 191 Kulp, Caroline 2:03.16  
University of Virginia-VA 192 Donohoe, Maddie 2:04.43  

 
Event 112  Women 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 221 Madden, Paige 1:51.85  
 
Event 113  Men 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 21--- Killion, Connor DQ  
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Event 114  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 191 Moore, Jered 45.35  
23.5221.83

 
Event 115  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

James Madison University-VA1 Schnell, Jordyn 24.38  
James Madison University-VA 202 Siddoway, Karen 24.96  
James Madison University-VA 203 Taylor, Devan 25.28  

 
Event 116  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA 201 Ferrara, Nico 20.53  
 
Event 117  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

Pittsburgh, University of-AM 181 Milling, Adam 55.63  
29.4026.23

 
Event 118  Men 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

George Washington University-PV 231 Pone, Emils 1:49.70  
27.7428.1228.4525.39

 
Event 999  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals Time 
  - Time Trial

University of Virginia-VA1 Test, Test 59.30  
34.9224.38


